Farnell Page 567 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:43
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Pin dia=0.5
Price Each
Style Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
T63XB All Values ● 180.00 166.00 155.00 105.00 – –
T63YB All Values ● 180.00 166.00 155.00 105.00 – –
3266X
H=6.9,
Pin dia=0.5
0.25 Watt – T63 Series
Drilling plans
Drilling plans
Ì 12 turn trimmers
Ì Sealed to withstand industrial cleaning solvents
Ì Moulded with built-in ‘stand-offs’
Ì 15 turn cermet trimmers
Ì Low contact resistance
variation
Power rating @ 70°C 0.5W End resistance 2R max
Voltage rating 300V Contact resistance variation 1% or 3Ω whichever >
Resistance tolerance ±10% Dielectric strength (sea level) 900V ac
Temperature coefficient ±100ppm/°C Operating temperature -55°C to +150°C
Ì Sealed to IP67
Ì Wide operating temperature range
Voltage rating 200V End resistance 1Ω
Resistance tolerance ±10% Contact resistance variation 1% or 3Ω
Temperature coefficient ±100ppm/°C Dielectric strength (sea level) 600V
Operating temperature -65°C to + 155°C
207310
Power rating @ 70°C 0.25W End resistance 5Ω max
Voltage rating 300V Contact resistance variation 3% or 3Ω
Resistance tolerance ±10% Dielectric strength (sea level) 600V ac
Temperature coefficient ±100ppm/°C Operating temperature -55°C to + 150°C
100R = 237-450 500R = 935-3119 5K = 237-504 20K = 935-3097 200K = 935-3100
100R = 935-3020 1K = 237-486 5K = 935-3127 50K = 237-530 500K = 237-565
200R = 237-462 1K = 935-3038 10K = 237-516 50K = 935-3135 500K = 935-3143
200R = 935-3070 2K = 237-498 10K = 935-3046 100K = 935-3054 1M = 237-577
500R = 237-474 2K = 935-3089 20K = 237-528 200K = 237-553 1M = 935-3062
100R = 114-1356 1K = 114-1359 10K = 114-1362 100K = 114-1366 500K = 114-1368
200R = 114-1357 2K = 114-1360 20K = 114-1364 200K = 114-1367 1M = 114-1369
500R = 114-1358 5K = 114-1361 50K = 114-1365
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
H=6.8 Pin dia.=0.45
10R = 476-171 100R = 935-3160 2K = 347-840 50K = 347-887 500K = 935-3313
10R = 935-3151 200R = 347-814 2K = 935-3232 50K = 935-3305 1M = 935-3208
20R = 476-183 200R = 935-3224 5K = 935-3291 100K = 935-3194 2M = 476-262
20R = 935-3216 500R = 347-826 10K = 935-3186 200K = 347-905 2M = 935-3267
50R = 476-195 500R = 935-3283 20K = 347-875 200K = 935-3259 5M = 476-274
50R = 935-3275 1K = 935-3178 20K = 935-3240 500K = 347-917 5M = 935-3321
100R = 347-802
100K = 114-1342 1K = 114-1345 10K = 114-1348 100K = 114-1352 500K = 114-1354
200R = 114-1343 2K = 114-1346 20K = 114-1349 200K = 114-1353 1M = 114-1355
500R = 114-1344 5K = 114-1347 50K = 114-1350
10R = 476-201 100R = 935-3348 2K = 935-3410 50K = 348-016 500K = 348-041
10R = 935-3330 200R = 935-3402 5K = 347-980 50K = 935-3470 500K = 935-3488
20R = 476-213 500R = 935-3453 5K = 935-3461 100K = 348-028 1M = 348-053
20R = 935-3399 1K = 347-966 10K = 935-3364 100K = 935-3372 1M = 935-3380
50R = 476-225 1K = 935-3356 20K = 348-004 200K = 348-030 2M = 476-286
50R = 935-3445 2K = 347-978 20K = 935-3429 200K = 935-3437 5M = 476-298
100R = 347-930
T63XB
100R = 879-2437 1K = 879-2461 10K = 879-2496 100K = 879-2526 500K = 879-2542